TRIATHLONOWA DWOJKA
Organizator:  MCL SPORT

Data: 2019-08-25
Miejsce: Frombork
Dystans: 22.2 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

TRIATHLONOWA DWOJKA, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie

RUSAK MICHAL
MARSZALEK PRZEMYSELAW
TYWONSKI MARCIN
ORMIANIN MARCIN

STOSIK PAWEL
ZAWISTOWSKA WIOLETTA
SLEZAK ADAM

BRODOWSKA KAMILLA
BRZEZICKI MACIE)

WERNER JANUSZ
BRUDEREK DANIEL
PIATKOWSKA MARTA
SKORZYNSKI DARIUSZ
HATALSKA NATALIA

GAJOS DAMIAN
CHODKOWSKI PAWEL

17 WODYNSKA STOSIK NATALIA
18 BIGUS-WOJTANOWSKA ANNA
19 ZELASKOWSKA KATARZYNA
20 KONKEL ANETA

21 BLASZCZUK MAJA

22 SKORZYNSKA AGNIESZKA
23 GASIOROWSKA DOROTA

24 KORPAL ANNA

25 SYREWICZ MALGORZATA
RUSAK MICHAL

MARSZALEK PRZEMYSLAW
TYWONSKI MARCIN
ORMIANIN MARCIN

STOSIK PAWEL
ZAWISTOWSKA WIOLETTA
SLEZAK ADAM

BRODOWSKA KAMILLA
BRZEZICKI MACIEJ

WERNER JANUSZ
BRUDEREK DANIEL
PIATKOWSKA MARTA
SKORZYNSKI DARIUSZ
HATALSKA NATALIA

GAJOS DAMIAN
CHODKOWSKI PAWEL.
WODYRNSKA STOSIK NATALIA
BIGUS-WOJTANOWSKA ANNA
ZELASKOWSKA KATARZYNA
KONKEL ANETA
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Nr

229
212
223
213
220
226
222
203
205
224

214
218
209
207
206
225
201
227
210
202
217
208
211
221
229
212
223
213
220
226
222

205
224
204
214
218
209
207
206
225
201
227
210

Klub

JATRENUJE

ALFACO RUNNING TEAM

APATOR METRIX S.A.

TRIMAMA TEAM

AKTYWNE BLIZNIACZKI
OSP POGRODZIE
COMPLEXSPORTS

TRIMAMA TEAM
TRIDEA

TRIMAMA TEAM

SOBCZAKTEAM
TRIMAMA
TRIMAMA TEAM
KS BATHORY
TRIMAMA TEAM
TRIMAMA TEAM
JA TRENUJE

ALFACO RUNNING TEAM

APATOR METRIX S.A.

TRIMAMA TEAM

AKTYWNE BLIZNIACZKI
OSP POGRODZIE
COMPLEXSPORTS

TRIMAMA TEAM
TRIDEA

TRIMAMA TEAM

SOBCZAKTEAM

M-scowos¢

GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
TCZEW
GDANSK
SULMIN

TOLKMICKO

GDYNIA

BOLSZEWO

GDANSK
81-572
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
TCZEW
GDANSK
SULMIN

TOLKMICKO

GDYNIA

BOLSZEWO

GDANSK
81-572
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

BASPGRT

|INTELMGENTHE

M20/M30
M20/M30
M40/M50
M20/M30
M20/M30
K20/K30
M20/M30
K20/K30
M40/M50
M40/M50
M20/M30
K20/K30
M20/M30
K40
M20/M30
M40/M50
K20/K30
K20/K30
K40

K40
K20/K30
K20/K30
K40

K40

K40
M20/M30
M20/M30
M40/M50
M20/M30
M20/M30
K20/K30
M20/M30
K20/K30
M40/M50
M40/M50
M20/M30
K20/K30
M20/M30
K40
M20/M30
M40/M50
K20/K30
K20/K30
K40

K40
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MO

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
K1
M6
K2
M7
M8
M9
K3
M 10
K4
M11
M 12
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
M1

M3
M4
M5
K1
M6
K2
M7
M8
M9
K3
M 10
K4
M11
M 12
K5

K7
K8

Plywanie

0.2km

00:04:08
00:05:22
00:05:28
00:04:37
00:04:13
00:05:36
00:05:48
00:05:04
00:04:52
00:06:04
00:05:39
00:05:43
00:05:14
00:06:25
00:05:37
00:08:00
00:05:38
00:07:13
00:07:08
00:05:52

T1

00:01:03
00:01:51
00:02:30
00:01:17
00:01:07
00:01:13
00:02:10
00:01:43
00:02:12
00:02:11
00:01:33
00:01:32
00:02:42
00:01:32
00:02:23
00:03:09
00:01:48
00:02:43
00:02:11
00:02:26
00:01:58
00:02:43
00:02:48
00:02:58
00:01:43
00:01:03
00:01:51
00:02:30
00:01:17
00:01:07
00:01:13
00:02:10
00:01:43
00:02:12
00:02:11
00:01:33
00:01:32
00:02:42
00:01:32
00:02:23
00:03:09
00:01:48
00:02:43
00:02:11
00:02:26

Rower

19.9km
00:38:46 (1)
00:42:20 (3)
00:41:31 (2)
00:43:42 (4)
00:47:34 (11)
00:45:35 (6)
00:44:23 (5)
00:47:34 (12)
00:46:40 (9)
00:45:35 (7)
00:48:08 (14)
00:48:00 (13)
00:47:18 (10)
00:50:06 (15)
00:52:04 (17)
00:46:11 (8)
00:51:25 (16)
00:54:51 (20)
00:52:59 (18)
00:54:05 (19)
00:57:35 (21)
00:59:21 (23)
00:59:19 (22)
01:05:05 (24)
01:24:23 (25)
00:38:46
00:42:20
00:41:31
00:43:42
00:47:34
00:45:35
00:44:23
00:47:34
00:46:40
00:45:35
00:48:08
00:48:00
00:47:18
00:50:06
00:52:04
00:46:11
00:51:25
00:54:51
00:52:59
00:54:05

T2

00:00:35
00:01:16
00:01:03
00:01:08
00:00:39
00:01:08
00:00:46
00:01:28
00:01:27
00:01:16
00:00:58
00:01:00
00:00:47
00:01:33
00:00:45
00:01:33
00:01:18
00:00:42
00:00:55
00:01:38
00:01:22
00:01:12
00:01:54
00:01:20
00:00:21
00:00:35
00:01:16
00:01:03
00:01:08
00:00:39
00:01:08
00:00:46
00:01:28
00:01:27
00:01:16
00:00:58
00:01:00
00:00:47
00:01:33
00:00:45
00:01:33
00:01:18
00:00:42
00:00:55
00:01:38

BASPORT

Bieg

1.9km
00:07:49 (1)
00:09:10 (3)
00:09:54 (7)
00:10:36 (10)
00:09:43 (5)
00:10:13 (9)
00:11:12 (15)
00:09:34 (4)
00:10:41 (11)
00:11:32 (17)
00:10:44 (12)
00:11:25 (16)
00:12:14 (19)
00:09:55 (8
00:09:01

)
)
4
3
00:09:44 (6)
00:12:22 (20
00:12:41 (21
00:15:05 (25
00:12:06 (18
00:13:41 (23
00:12:50 (22
00:14:23 (24
00:07:49
00:09:10
00:09:54
00:10:36
00:09:43
00:10:13
00:11:12
00:09:34
00:10:41
00:11:32
00:10:44
00:11:25
00:12:14
00:09:55
00:09:01
00:11:09
00:10:47
00:09:44
00:12:22
00:12:41
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Netto

00:52:21.05
00:59:59.85
01:00:26.85
01:01:20.55
01:03:16.25
01:03:45.80
01:04:19.85
01:05:23.30
01:05:52.50
01:06:38.50
01:07:02.35
01:07:40.90
01:08:15.90
01:09:31.85
01:09:50.75
01:10:02.40
01:10:56.70
01:15:13.30
01:15:35.60
01:16:42.65
01:21:59.05
01:22:25.55
01:23:44.65
01:30:33.50
01:49:04.20
00:52:21.05
00:59:59.85
01:00:26.85
01:01:20.55
01:03:16.25
01:03:45.80
01:04:19.85
01:05:23.30
01:05:52.50
01:06:38.50
01:07:02.35
01:07:40.90
01:08:15.90
01:09:31.85
01:09:50.75
01:10:02.40
01:10:56.70
01:15:13.30
01:15:35.60
01:16:42.65
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Brutto

00:52:21.05
00:59:59.85
01:00:26.85
01:01:20.55
01:03:16.25
01:03:45.80
01:04:19.85
01:05:23.30
01:05:52.50
01:06:38.50
01:07:02.35
01:07:40.90
01:08:15.90
01:09:31.85
01:09:50.75
01:10:02.40
01:10:56.70
01:15:13.30
01:15:35.60
01:16:42.65
01:21:59.05
01:22:25.55
01:23:44.65
01:30:33.50
01:49:04.20
00:52:21.05
00:59:59.85
01:00:26.85
01:01:20.55
01:03:16.25
01:03:45.80
01:04:19.85
01:05:23.30
01:05:52.50
01:06:38.50
01:07:02.35
01:07:40.90
01:08:15.90
01:09:31.85
01:09:50.75
01:10:02.40
01:10:56.70
01:15:13.30
01:15:35.60
01:16:42.65



TRIATHLONOWA DWOJKA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce

20
21
22
23
24

Nazwisko i imie

BLASZCZUK MAJA

SKORZYNSKA AGNIESZKA
GASIOROWSKA DOROTA

KORPAL ANNA

SYREWICZ MALGORZATA

Nr

202
217
208
211
221

TRIATHLONOWA DWOJKA, OPEN - K

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

ZAWISTOWSKA WIOLETTA
BRODOWSKA KAMILLA

PIATKOWSKA MARTA
HATALSKA NATALIA

WODYNSKA STOSIK NATALIA
BIGUS-WOJTANOWSKA ANNA
ZELASKOWSKA KATARZYNA

KONKEL ANETA
BLASZCZUK MAJA

SKORZYNSKA AGNIESZKA
GASIOROWSKA DOROTA

KORPAL ANNA

SYREWICZ MALGORZATA

Nr

226
203
214
209
225
201
227
210
202
217

211
221

TRIATHLONOWA DWOJKA, OPEN - M

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

RUSAK MICHAL

MARSZALEK PRZEMYStAW

TYWONSKI MARCIN
ORMIANIN MARCIN
STOSIK PAWEL
SLEZAK ADAM
BRZEZICKI MACIEJ
WERNER JANUSZ
BRUDEREK DANIEL

SKORZYNSKI DARIUSZ

GAJOS DAMIAN

CHODKOWSKI PAWEL

Nr

229
212
223
213
220

224

TRIATHLONOWA DWOJKA, K20/K30

M-ce

UA WN P

Nazwisko i imie

ZAWISTOWSKA WIOLETTA
BRODOWSKA KAMILLA

PIATKOWSKA MARTA

WODYNSKA STOSIK NATALIA
BIGUS-WOJTANOWSKA ANNA

Nr

226
203
214
225
201

Klub

TRIMAMA
TRIMAMA TEAM
KS BATHORY
TRIMAMA TEAM
TRIMAMA TEAM

Klub

AKTYWNE BLIZNIACZKI

COMPLEXSPORTS

TRIDEA
TRIMAMA TEAM

SOBCZAKTEAM
TRIMAMA
TRIMAMA TEAM
KS BATHORY
TRIMAMA TEAM
TRIMAMA TEAM

Klub

JATRENUJE

ALFACO RUNNING TEAM

APATOR METRIX S.A.
TRIMAMA TEAM
OSP POGRODZIE

TRIMAMA TEAM

Klub

AKTYWNE BLIZNIACZKI

COMPLEXSPORTS

TRIMAMA TEAM

M-scowos¢

GDYNIA

GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK

M-scowos¢

SULMIN
GDYNIA

GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA

GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA

GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK

M-scowos¢

GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
TCZEW
GDANSK
TOLKMICKO
BOLSZEWO
GDANSK
81-572
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDANSK

M-scowos¢

SULMIN
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K20/K30
K20/K30
K40
K40
K40

K20/K30
K20/K30
K20/K30
K40
K20/K30
K20/K30
K40
K40
K20/K30
K20/K30
K40
K40
K40

M20/M30
M20/M30
M40/M50
M20/M30
M20/M30
M20/M30
M40/M50
M40/M50
M20/M30
M20/M30
M20/M30
M40/M50

K20/K30
K20/K30
K20/K30
K20/K30
K20/K30

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
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M. kat
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M. kat
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M. kat
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K/M

K9

K10
K11
K12
K13

K/M

K1l
K2
K3
K4

K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M12

K/M

K1
K2

K5
K6

Pltywanie
0.2km
00:05:59
00:07:03
00:06:02
00:08:20
00:08:14

Pltywanie
0.2km
00:05:36
00:05:04
00:05:43
00:06:25
00:05:38
00:07:13
00:07:08
00:05:52
00:05:59
00:07:03
00:06:02
00:08:20
00:08:14

Pltywanie
0.2km
00:04:08
00:05:22
00:05:28
00:04:37
00:04:13
00:05:48
00:04:52
00:06:04
00:05:39
00:05:14
00:05:37
00:08:00

Pltywanie
0.2km
00:05:36
00:05:04
00:05:43
00:05:38
00:07:13

Tl

00:01:58
00:02:43
00:02:48
00:02:58
00:01:43

Tl

00:01:13
00:01:43
00:01:32
00:01:32
00:01:48
00:02:43
00:02:11
00:02:26
00:01:58
00:02:43
00:02:48
00:02:58
00:01:43

Tl

00:01:03
00:01:51
00:02:30
00:01:17
00:01:07
00:02:10
00:02:12
00:02:11
00:01:33
00:02:42
00:02:23
00:03:09

Tl

00:01:13
00:01:43
00:01:32
00:01:48
00:02:43

Rower

19.9km
00:57:35
00:59:21
00:59:19
01:05:05
01:24:23

Rower

19.9km
00:45:35
00:47:34
00:48:00
00:50:06
00:51:25
00:54:51
00:52:59
00:54:05
00:57:35
00:59:21
00:59:19
01:05:05
01:24:23

Rower

19.9km
00:38:46
00:42:20
00:41:31
00:43:42
00:47:34
00:44:23
00:46:40
00:45:35
00:48:08
00:47:18
00:52:04
00:46:11

Rower

19.9km
00:45:35
00:47:34
00:48:00
00:51:25
00:54:51

T2

00:01:22
00:01:12
00:01:54
00:01:20
00:00:21

T2

00:01:08
00:01:28
00:01:00
00:01:33
00:01:18
00:00:42
00:00:55
00:01:38
00:01:22
00:01:12
00:01:54
00:01:20
00:00:21

T2

00:00:35
00:01:16
00:01:03
00:01:08
00:00:39
00:00:46
00:01:27
00:01:16
00:00:58
00:00:47
00:00:45
00:01:33

T2

00:01:08
00:01:28
00:01:00
00:01:18
00:00:42

Bieg
1.9km
00:15:05
00:12:06
00:13:41
00:12:50
00:14:23

Bieg
1.9km
00:10:13
00:09:34
00:11:25
00:09:55
00:10:47
00:09:44
00:12:22
00:12:41
00:15:05
00:12:06
00:13:41
00:12:50
00:14:23

Bieg
1.9km
00:07:49
00:09:10
00:09:54
00:10:36
00:09:43
00:11:12
00:10:41
00:11:32
00:10:44
00:12:14
00:09:01
00:11:09

Bieg
1.9km
00:10:13
00:09:34
00:11:25
00:10:47
00:09:44

Netto

01:21:59.05
01:22:25.55
01:23:44.65
01:30:33.50
01:49:04.20

Netto

01:03:45.80
01:05:23.30
01:07:40.90
01:09:31.85
01:10:56.70
01:15:13.30
01:15:35.60
01:16:42.65
01:21:59.05
01:22:25.55
01:23:44.65
01:30:33.50
01:49:04.20

Netto

00:52:21.05
00:59:59.85
01:00:26.85
01:01:20.55
01:03:16.25
01:04:19.85
01:05:52.50
01:06:38.50
01:07:02.35
01:08:15.90
01:09:50.75
01:10:02.40

Netto

01:03:45.80
01:05:23.30
01:07:40.90
01:10:56.70
01:15:13.30
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Brutto

01:21:59.05
01:22:25.55
01:23:44.65
01:30:33.50
01:49:04.20

Brutto

01:03:45.80
01:05:23.30
01:07:40.90
01:09:31.85
01:10:56.70
01:15:13.30
01:15:35.60
01:16:42.65
01:21:59.05
01:22:25.55
01:23:44.65
01:30:33.50
01:49:04.20

Brutto

00:52:21.05
00:59:59.85
01:00:26.85
01:01:20.55
01:03:16.25
01:04:19.85
01:05:52.50
01:06:38.50
01:07:02.35
01:08:15.90
01:09:50.75
01:10:02.40

Brutto

01:03:45.80
01:05:23.30
01:07:40.90
01:10:56.70
01:15:13.30



TRIATHLONOWA DWOJKA, K20/K30 c.d.

6 BLASZCZUK MAJA
7 SKORZYNSKA AGNIESZKA

202 TRIMAMA GDYNIA POL K20/K30 6 K9
217 TRIMAMA TEAM GDANSK POL K20/K30 7 K10

00:05:59
00:07:03

00:01:58 00:57:35
00:02:43 00:59:21

00:01:22 00:15:05
00:01:12 00:12:06

01:21:59.05 01:21:59.05
01:22:25.55 01:22:25.55

TRIATHLONOWA DWOJKA, M20/M30

1 RUSAK MICHAL JATRENUJE GDYNIA M20/M30 1 00:04:08 00:01:03 00:38:46 00:00:35 00:07:49 00:52:21.05 00:52:21.05
2 MARSZALEK PRZEMYStAW 212 ALFACO RUNNING TEAM GDYNIA POL M20/M30 2 M2 00:05:22 00:01:51 00:42:20 00:01:16 00:09:10 00:59:59.85 00:59:59.85
3 ORMIANIN MARCIN 213 APATOR METRIX S.A. TCZEW POL M20/M30 3 M4 00:04:37 00:01:17 00:43:42 00:01:08 00:10:36 01:01:20.55 01:01:20.55
4 STOSIK PAWEL 220 TRIMAMA TEAM GDANSK POL M20/M30 4 M5 00:04:13 00:01:07 00:47:34 00:00:39 00:09:43 01:03:16.25 01:03:16.25
5 SLEZAK ADAM 222 OSP POGRODZIE TOLKMICKO POL M20/M30 5 M 6 00:05:48 00:02:10 00:44:23 00:00:46 00:11:12 01:04:19.85 01:04:19.85
6 BRUDEREK DANIEL 204 81-572 POL M20/M30 6 M9 00:05:39 00:01:33 00:48:08 00:00:58 00:10:44 01:07:02.35 01:07:02.35
7 SKORZYNSKI DARIUSZ 218 TRIMAMA TEAM GDANSK POL M20/M30 7 M 10 00:05:14 00:02:42 00:47:18 00:00:47 00:12:14 01:08:15.90 01:08:15.90
8 GAJOS DAMIAN 207 GDANSK POL M20/M30 8 M11 00:05:37 00:02:23 00:52:04 00:00:45 00:09:01 01:09:50.75 01:09:50.75

TRIATHLONOWA DWOJKA, M40/M50

1 TYWONSKI MARCIN GDANSK M40/M50 1 00:05:28 00:02:30 00:41:31 00:01:03 00:09:54 01:00:26.85 01:00:26.85
2 BRZEZICKI MACIE) 205 BOLSZEWO POL M40/M50 2 M7 00:04:52 00:02:12 00:46:40 00:01:27 00:10:41 01:05:52.50 01:05:52.50
3 WERNER JANUSZ 224 GDANSK POL M40/M50 3 M8 00:06:04 00:02:11 00:45:35 00:01:16 00:11:32 01:06:38.50 01:06:38.50
4 CHODKOWSKI PAWEL 206 GDANSK POL M40/M50 4 M 12 00:08:00 00:03:09 00:46:11 00:01:33 00:11:09 01:10:02.40 01:10:02.40

TRIATHLONOWA DWOJKA, K40

1 HATALSKA NATALIA 209 TRIDEA GDANSK POL K40 1 K4 00:06:25 00:01:32 00:50:06 00:01:33 00:09:55 01:09:31.85 01:09:31.85
2 ZELASKOWSKA KATARZYNA 227 GDANSK POL K40 2 K7 00:07:08 00:02:11 00:52:59 00:00:55 00:12:22 01:15:35.60 01:15:35.60
3 KONKEL ANETA 210 SOBCZAKTEAM GDANSK POL K40 3 K8 00:05:52 00:02:26 00:54:05 00:01:38 00:12:41 01:16:42.65 01:16:42.65
4 GASIOROWSKA DOROTA 208 KS BATHORY GDANSK POL K40 4 K11 00:06:02 00:02:48 00:59:19 00:01:54 00:13:41 01:23:44.65 01:23:44.65
5 KORPAL ANNA 211 TRIMAMA TEAM GDANSK POL K40 5 K12 00:08:20 00:02:58 01:05:05 00:01:20 00:12:50 01:30:33.50 01:30:33.50
6 SYREWICZ MALGORZATA 221 TRIMAMA TEAM GDANSK POL K40 6 K13 00:08:14 00:01:43 01:24:23 00:00:21 00:14:23 01:49:04.20 01:49:04.20
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